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2 1 F050412 50-004-12 110VAC RED NEON

3 1 F050104 50-001-04 CONCAVE RED TRANSPARENT
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ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
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CONTACT CONFIGURATION

NOTE:
  1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM [INCH]
  2. GENERAL TOLERANCE: X.X=±0.4
                      X.XX=±0.25 
  3. TERMINAL NUMBERS FOR REF ONLY
  4. MECHANICAL LIFE: 2,000,000 OPERATIONS
  5. INSULATION RESISTANCE: 1,000 MILLI-OHM MIN.
  6. OPERATING TEMP.: -25°C to 55°C
  7. LAMP VOLTAGE: 110VAC RED NEON
  8.     DENOTES CRITICAL PARAMETER.

A 14732 RELEASED FOR PRODUCTION 3/4/05 AR

18.00 MIN
[.709 in]

18.00 MIN
[.709 in]

16.00n - .00
.30+

.630 - .000
.012+  in[ ]

B 14810 CORRECT NOTE 7 3/30/05 AR

B


